Senioren

SV Neubrunn 1
vath Manfred
Kautzmann Heinz
Diehm Rudi
SV Lohr/Main 1
Schmitt Siegfried
Résch Eduard
Christ Lothar
SV Faulbach 1
Kirchner Rudi
Friedrich Gerhard
Putz Gunther

1. SV Faulbach 1

2. SV Neubrunn 1

3. SV Lohr/Main 1

4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

5. Schitzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1
6. SV Partenstein 1906 1

1. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach
2. Putz Gunther SV Faulbach
3. Friedrich Gerhard SV Faulbach
4. Vath Manfred SV Neubrunn
5. Fieger Karl SV Faulbach
6. Schindler Joachim

7. Schumacher Renate

8. Holzapfel Alfred

9. Kautzmann Heinz
10.Christ Lothar

11 _Maller Wolfgang
12 _R6sch Eduard
13._.Diehm Rudi

14 _Seidenspinner Leo
15_Ruppert Heinz
16.Lauer Walter
17.Spiegel Dieter
18.Leppig Fritz
19.Schmitt Siegfried
20_Wagner Horst

21 _Wielandt Hans

22 _Belz Renate
23_Mnich Rudi

297
288
280

267
283
286

300
298
299

Senioren
Gau Mittelmain

1. Durchgang vom 08.04.2011

SV Partenstein 1906 1
Holzapfel Alfred
Wagner Horst
Mnich Rudi

290
261

Hans Peter 245

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

Maller Wolfgang
Spiegel Dieter
Ruppert Heinz

Schitzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1

Schindler Joachim
Schumacher Renate
Lauer Walter
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Schitzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1
Schitzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1

SV Partenstein 1906 1
SV Neubrunn 1
SV Lohr/Main 1

897
865
836
836
859
796

284
275
277

293
291
275

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

SV Lohr/Main 1
SV Neubrunn 1
SV Neubrunn 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

Schitzengemeinschaft Remlingen 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

SV Lohr/Main 1
SV Partenstein 1906 1
SV Faulbach 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

Hans Peter SV Partenstein 1906 1

865

836

897

300,00
299,00
298,00
297,00
294,00
293,00
291,00
290,00
288,00
286,00
284,00
283,00
280,00
278,00
277,00
275,00
275,00
273,00
267,00
261,00
256,00
249,00
245,00

796

- 836

- 859

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



